T
he
 C
om
pl
et
e
S

is available when modules are used with the 3RU 7800FR frame and a 7700FC
VistaLINK® Frame Controller module in slot 1 of the frame
�Ordering Information
�Specifications
�Features & Benefits
7821AD8-3G 3G/HD/SD-SDI 8 AES Audio De-Embedder with Dolby® Metadata
Extractor(Requires 7700FC for full module control)
7821AD8-3G-AESD 3G/HD/SD-SDI 8 AES Audio De-Embedder with Dolby® Metadata
Extractor(Requires 7700FC for full module control)
7821AD8-B-3G 3G/HD/SD-SDI 8 AES Audio De-Embedder
(Requires 7700FC for full module control)
7821AD8-LTC-3G 3G/HD/SD-SDI 8 AES Audio De-Embedder with Dolby Metadata
Extractor and LTC De-Embedder
Ordering Options: Rear Plate must be specified at time of order
Eg. Model +3RU
  Rear Plate Suffix: